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Order No.

Part designation
Version

EAN

Qty.

Weight

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

9515450000 MOPL N38 340X197 ZINC
9513370000 MP NexT 22/15 2000
9513320000 MP NexT 22/15 ss
9515530000 MP NexT 26/26 2000
9515390000 MP NexT 26/26 ss
9513380000 MP NexT 30/30 2000
9513330000 MP NexT 30/30 ss
9513430000 MOPL TB11 ZINC
9515520000 MP NexT 38/26 2000
9515380000 MP NexT 38/26 ss

9513340000

MP NexT 45/38 ss

Enclosures accessories, Mounting plate
4008190881870

1 pc(s).

2,037 g

n.a.

EC000318
EC000318
27-14-12-96
27-18-92-07
27-18-92-07

Enclosures accessories, Mounting plate
Enclosures accessories, Mounting plate
Enclosures accessories, Mounting plate
Enclosures accessories, Mounting plate
Enclosures accessories, Mounting plate
Enclosures accessories, Mounting plate
Enclosures accessories, Mounting plate
Enclosures accessories, Mounting plate
Enclosures accessories, Mounting plate
Enclosures accessories, Mounting plate

1 Weidmiiller 3¢



9513390000
9518190000
9518180000
9518200000
9515510000
9515370000
9515500000
9515360000
9515490000
9515350000
9513400000
9513350000
9513450000
9515480000
9515340000
9513410000
9513360000
9513460000
9515470000
9515330000
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MP NexT 45/38 2000
MP NexT 48/48 2000
MP NexT 48/48 ss
MOPL TB12A ZINC
MP NexT 50/35 2000
MP NexT 50/35 ss
MP NexT 62/45 2000
MP NexT 62/45 ss
MP NexT 74/55 2000
MP NexT 74/55 ss
MP NexT 76/50 2000
MP NexT 76/50 ss
MOPL TB13 ZINC
MP NexT 86/64 2000
MP NexT 86/64 ss
MP NexT 91/61 2000
MP NexT 91/61 ss
MOPL TB14 ZINC
MP NexT 98/74 2000
MP NexT 98/74 ss
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